
Conteudo

Page 1

TOPGAMES KIDS
GAMES

N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Dragonball Kart GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveTake part in this fun Ka \Games\dragonball-kart.swf
2 Deep Creatures GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveHelp this caveman escap\Games\deep-creatures.swf
3 Defcon Minus GAMES Mouse - Interacts with Stop the alien attacks th \Games\defcon-minus.swf
4 Despereaux Swing GAMES Mouse - Interacts with Help Despereaux, the litt\Games\despereaux-swings.swf
5 Dino Rush GAMES Keyboard- W/A/S/D: MoveHelp this pair of dinosau \Games\dino-rush.swf
6 Dodge GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveYou are alone and withou\Games\dodge.swf
7 Doeo GAMES Mouse - Interacts with Be sharp to find all the \Games\doeo.swf
8 Dragon Runner GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: MoveFlee from the dragon and\Games\dragon-runner.swf
9 Dragon Tower GAMES Keyboard- W/A/D: Move Help this warrior defeat a\Games\dragon-tower.swf
10 Fire Man GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: Move Enjoy this adventure wit \Games\fire-man.swf
11 Flight of the Muse GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: ContPlay with this model air \Games\flight-of-the-museum.swf
12 Frantic GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: ContFun shoot out game of lit\Games\frantic.swf
13 Galaxy Defender GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: ContTry to survive this dange\Games\galaxy-defender.swf
14 Gamma Bros GAMES Keyboard - Arrows contrBattleships game in good \Games\gamma-bros.swf
15 Global One Water GAMES Mouse - Interacts with Help these conscientious \Games\global-one-water.swf
16 Green Moon Lab GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: ContFun thinking game where \Games\green-moon-lab.swf
17 Grizzly Adventure GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: ConFun platform game where \Games\grizzly-adventure.swf
18 Guitar Geek GAMES Keyboard- A/S/D/F:InteFun musical game, whereth\Games\guitar-geek.swf
19 Bratz Yasmin GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Bratz_Yasmin.swf
20 Bratz Yasmin 3 GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Bratz_Yasmin_3.swf
21 Carla on the beach GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Carla_na_Praia.swf
22 Julia's wedding GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Casamento_de_Julia.swf
23 Cassia GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Cassia.swf
24 Clarice GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Clarice.swf
25 Claudiane GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Claudiane.swf
26 Claudinha GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Claudinha.swf
27 Clinton and Brielle GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Clinton_and_Brielle.swf
28 Clueless GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Clueless.swf
29 Cool 70s Fashions GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Cool_70s_Fashions.swf
30 Corine GAMES Mouse - Left-hand buttoHave fun with lots of cl \Games\Corine.swf

CUT AND PASTE
N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Toy-braco CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper minia\Cut-and-Paste\toy-braco-dir\
2 Toy-perna CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper minia\Cut-and-Paste\toy-perna-dir\
3 Toy-braco CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper minia\Cut-and-Paste\toy-braco-esq\

CLICK AND PAINT
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Click and Paint CLICK AND PAINT Mouse - to control brush30 pictures to colorize i \Click and Paint\Click.exe

FOR COLOURING
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 For Colouring FOR COLOURING - A collection of pictures t \For Colouring\

MAGIC BLACKBOARD
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Magic Blackboard MAGIC BLACKBOARD Mouse - to control brushBe creative and draw your\Magic Blackboard\TPK.exe

WALLPAPERS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Wallpapers WALLPAPERS - A wallpaper collection t \Wallpapers\wall_aplicacao.exe

ESSENTIALS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 DirectX 9 ESSENTIALS - Download right now Direchttp://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?linkid=56511&clcid=0
2 DLLs ESSENTIALS - Required files to play sm\Essentials\DLLs.exe
3 Flash Player ESSENTIALS - Latest version of the ma \Essentials\install_flash_player_9_ax_beta.ex
4 Shockwave ESSENTIALS - Required software to pla \Essentials\Shockwave_Installer_Slim.exe
5 Adobe Acrobat Rea ESSENTIALS - Required software to view\Essentials\AdbeRdr812_en_US.exe
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TOPGAMES KIDS

Comando Imagens Licença Aviso Caminho OK ?Imagem OK ?
JOGAR dragonball-kart Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR deep-creatures Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR defcon-minus Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR despereaux-swings Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR dino-rush Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR dodge Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR doeo Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR dragon-runner Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR dragon-tower Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR fire-man Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR flight-of-the-museum Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR frantic Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR galaxy-defender Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR gamma-bros Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR global-one-water Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR green-moon-lab Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR grizzly-adventure Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR guitar-geek Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Bratz_Yasmin Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Bratz_Yasmin_3 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Carla_na_Praia Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Casamento_de_Julia Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Cassia Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Clarice Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Claudiane Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Claudinha Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Clinton_and_Brielle Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Clueless Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Cool_70s_Fashions Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR Corine Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença Aviso Caminho OK ?Imagem OK ?
ABRIR toy-art-braco-dir Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR toy-art-perna-dir Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR toy-art-braco-esq Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
EXECUTAR clique Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
ABRIR colouring Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
EXECUTAR tpk Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
EXECUTAR wall Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença License
LINK directx9 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

INSTALAR dllimagem Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR flashplayer Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR shockwave Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR acrobat Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
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